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Buy Sell
x 1996 1200 Harley Davidson w/ under 12K miles
with leather saddle bags

X Jacobsen zt 600 25 hp mower

X 1991 Chevy handicap accesible van
X flatbed for 3/4 ton truck with tommy lift

X mini and front end tillers

various motorcycles

X John Deere and Craftsmen mowers
X kitchen sink faucet

X 2004 F-250 Lariat quad cab

X 6 pallets of paving bricks

Price

$4,800

$5,000

$8,000

200 each

$600 on up

75 on up

$12,000

Number

712-308-0903

262-339-0281

text

712-461-0915

712-355-1566

641-344-2290

712-579-9822

$100 per pallet 712-249-6073

Location
Stanton

Bellevue, NE

Sheldon

Council Bluffs

Creston

Earling

Avoca



