

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		x	1996 1200 Harley Davidson w/ under 12K miles with leather saddle bags	\$4,800	712-308-0903	Stanton
2		x	Jacobsen zt 600 25 hp mower	\$5,000	262-339-0281 text	Bellevue, NE
3		x	1991 Chevy handicap accesible van flatbed for 3/4 ton truck with tommy lift	\$8,000	712-461-0915	Sheldon
	x					
4		x	mini and front end tillers	200 each	712-355-1566	Council Bluffs
		x	various motorcycles	\$600 on up		
5		x	John Deere and Craftsman mowers	75 on up	641-344-2290	Creston
	x		kitchen sink faucet			
6		x	2004 F-250 Lariat quad cab	\$12,000	712-579-9822	Earling
7		x	6 pallets of paving bricks	\$100 per pallet	712-249-6073	Avoca
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
MB						